
2024-2025 Bus Routes 
 

*Routes are subject to adjustment if necessary* 

Should you have any questions, please call the Transportation Department                   
at (361) 806-5990 between 8:00 AM-4:00 PM. 

                

 

Route 
#1 

Bus 
24 or 

30 

 
 

 
 
 
 
  

Time JFK/WOE 
6:55 3049 County Road 37 
7:00 7126 Old Brownsville Road 

 7242 Old Brownsville Road 
 5725 Old Brownsville Road 

7:05 2265 County Road 30 
7:10 WOE 
7:15 JFK 

  
  Junior High/High School 

7:30 6907 County Road 37 
 3049 County Road 37 

7:35 6518 Old Brownsville Road 
 7242 Old Brownsville Road 

7:40 County Road 55A 
7:45 3126 FM 763 
7:50 High School 
8:00 Junior High 

   
   

   
Route 

#2 

Bus 
32 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 Time JFK/WOE 
6:55 Calle Las Colonias @ Calle San Miguel 

 Calle San Miguel @ Calle Cuernavaca 
7:05 Seascape 
7:15 JFK 
7:20 WOE 

  
  Junior High/High School 

7:30 Calle Las Colonias @ Calle San Miguel 

 Calle San Miguel @ Calle Cuernavaca 
7:40 Seascape 
8:10 High School 
8:20 Junior High 

   

 
 
 
 
 
  



Route 
#3 

Bus 
29 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Time  JFK/WOE 
7:15 Whispering Winds 

    
  Junior High Only 

7:20 Riverton @ Bascule 
 Archdale @ Bloomington 
  Bloomington @ Molina 
  Bloomington @ Elvira 
  Bloomington @ Theresa 

7:25 Bloomington @ Columbia 
  Columbia @ Villarreal 
  Columbia @ Anita 

7:30 Whispering Winds 
  West Point @ Valdez 
  West Point @ Jose 
  West Point @ Angela 
  West Point @ Molina 
  Rockford @ Darcey 

7:35 Darcey @ Culver 
7:40 Junior High 

    
  High School Only 

7:45 Archdale @ Rockford 
  Bloomington @ Molina 
  Bloomington @ Elvira 
  Bloomington @ Theresa 

7:50 Bloomington @ Columbia 
  Columbia @ Villarreal 
  Columbia @ Anita 

7:55 Whispering Winds 
  West Point @ Valdez 
  West Point @ Jose 
  West Point @ Angela 
  West Point @ Molina 
  Rockford @ Darcey 

8:10 Darcey @ Culver 
8:11 Cliff Maus @ West Oso Drive 

 8:20 High School 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    



Route 
#4 

Bus 
31 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

  JFK/WOE 
6:45 Bear Lane @ Green Gate 
6:50 Casa De Mana 
6:55 Green Tree @ Green View 
6:56 Green Tree @ Green Willow 
7:00 Navigation Point Apartments 
7:05 718 South Navigation “La Villa Hermosa” 
7:15 257 Gibson Lane 
7:16 262 Gibson Lane 
7:20 JFK 
7:30 WOE 

  
 Junior High/High School 

7:35 Green Tree @ Green Willow 
7:40 Navigation Point Apartments 
7:45 718 South Navigation “La Villa Hermosa” 

 8:00 266 Gibson Lane 
 8:05 High School 
 8:15 Junior High 

 
 
  

 
  

 


	2024 -2025 Bus Routes 
	Route #1 Bus 24 or 30 
	Route #2 Bus 32 
	Route #3 Bus 29 
	Route #4 Bus 31 




